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Women / 4 / Jr B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Chan361
Texas Dreams

9.325 9.600 9.6009.675 38.200
5 5T 1T 1 1 

1 

Addyson Alvarez236
Discover

9.400 9.725 9.4759.500 38.100
1T 2 5T 4 2 

2 

Jordan Clark433
Infinite Bounds

9.350 9.400 9.3759.675 37.800
3T 9T 1T 7 3 

3 

Hailey Shaffer246
Discover

9.300 9.475 9.5009.450 37.725
6T 7T 8 3 4 

4 

Kate Sendrey297
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.675 9.1509.500 37.575
8T 3 5T 13 5 

5 

Katianna Pyne245
Discover

9.350 9.625 9.5259.000 37.500
3T 4 17T 2 6 

6 

Chloe Browne237
Discover

9.250 9.400 9.4509.300 37.400
8T 9T 11 5 7 

7 

Rylee Kopke406
World Champion

9.025 9.600 9.3259.250 37.200
13 5T 12 10 8 

8 

Emma Forrest321
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.100 9.2509.400 37.150
1T 16 10 11 9 

9 

Lucy Elliott405
World Champion

9.175 9.000 9.4259.425 37.025
10T 17 9 6 10 

10 

Kennedy Brandstetter489
WOGA

8.875 9.750 9.3509.000 36.975
14 1 17T 8T 11 

11 

Ximena Fernandez304
Maximum Athletics

9.125 9.475 8.8009.550 36.950
12 7T 3T 16 12 

12 

Sharon Cox191
Bannon's

9.300 9.325 9.0509.125 36.800
6T 11 14 14 13 

13 

Reese Calvin475
Sunbelt

8.700 9.225 9.3509.500 36.775
16 12T 5T 8T 14 

14 

Rylie Stamper226
Cypress

8.500 9.200 9.2009.550 36.450
18 15 3T 12 15 

15 

Karen Gomez306
Maximum Athletics

9.175 9.225 8.6509.050 36.100
10T 12T 15T 18 16 

16 

Lauren Valdez397
United Gymnastics

8.625 9.225 9.0009.050 35.900
17 12T 15T 15 17 

17 

Callie Edwards188
AHGA

8.800 8.925 8.7509.200 35.675
15 18 13 17 18 

18 
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